4 Digits process  (PV) display
Universal Process Input (TC, RTD, mV  , V  , mA )
Dual or ulti point alibration for  Voltage/Current nput
Smart Output Module System
Programmable Alarm Functions
Retransmission of Process Value or Process ontrol by
using  0/4...20mA  Current Output Module
RS-232 ( tandard) or RS-485 ( ptional) serial

Module-1
P/N  ESM-4400
ORDERING INFORMATION
ESM-4400  (48×48 DIN 1/16)
ESM-4900  (96×48 DIN 1/8)
00001 //
/ / U V W ZHIFGEDBCA
A Supply Voltage
100-240 V  (- 15%; + 10%) 50/60 Hz
24V  (-15%; + 10%)
1
2
Configurable (Table-1)20
Input TypeBC Scale
Table-1
None
RS-232
RS-485
0
1
2
Serial CommunicationD
Relay Output (5A@250 V ~)1
Output - 3E
ORDERING INFORMATION
None
Relay Output Module
SSR Driver Output Module
(maximum 20mA@18V  )
Digital (Transistor) Output Module
(Maximum 40mA@ 18V  )
Current Output Module (0/4...20 mA )
(or 0...10V  with appropriate
mechanism)
Module-1
00
01
02
03
04
FG
EMO-400, EMO-700, EMO-900
EMO-410, EMO-710, EMO-910
EMO-420, EMO-720, EMO-920
EMO-430, EMO-730, EMO-930
Module Codes
EMO-4xx Output Modules are used in ESM-4400 and ESM-4900
devices, EMO-7xx Output Modules are used in ESM-7700 devices,
EMO-9xx Output Modules are used in ESM-9900 devices.
Note-2 : EMO-400 Relay Output Module's rating is 3A@250V ~ (for resistive
load) EMO-700 and EMO-900 Relay Output Module's ratings are
5A@250~ (for resistive load).
Note-1 :